A AZORIS ROYAL GARDEN
LEISURE & CONFERENCE HOTEL * * * *

WINTER SCHEDULE: 10HO0 AM - 12H00 AM
SUMMER SCHEDULE: 5H00 PM - 1THOO AM
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’ Vegetarian dish

Main ingredient of the dish certified with Marca Acores label.
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TO EAT

Snacks
One Soup every day 4,50 €
Azorean Cheese Platter 9,00 €
4 Azorean cheeses, homemade jam
Club Sandwich Azoris 14,00 €

Beef loin, chicken, bacon, lettuce, grilled tomato,
cocktail sauce, side*

Club Sandwich Tuna 12,00 €
Tuna, egg, lettuce, mayonnaise, side*
Mediterranean Sandwich 2 9,00 €

Roasted tomato, pesto, cheese, lettuce, side*

Philly Steak Sandwich 14,00 €
Finely sliced beef steak, grilled green and red bell

peppers and red onion, grated cheese in ciabatta

bread, side*

Regional Beef “Prego” 12,00 €
Regional-style cooked rump steak in rustic bread,
side*

Smoked Salmon Wrap 12,00 €
Lettuce, red cabbage, capper, creamy cheese, side*

s Royal Burger 14,00€
Beef burger, fried egg, bacon, lettuce, tomato, fried
onion, side*

Burger au Poivre 10,00€
Beef burger, mushroom sauce Au Poivre, cheese,
tomato, green leaves, side*

Burger from the Island 10,00€
Beef burger in sweet Azorean bread, leaves, pineapple
and pepper relish garlic mayonnaise, side*

Burger Vegan @ 12,00€
Crispy Spinach Burger caramelized onion, tomato, leaves
limed avocado, sweet chilli, side*

Mini Cheeseburger - Children 6,00 €
¥ Beef with a side*

* side dish of your choice: French fries, chips with herbs, sweet
potato chips or season salad.
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Sides
French Fries 3,50 €
Chips w/ herbs 3,50 €
Sweet Potato Chips 3,50 €
Season Salad 3,50 €
Desserts
Our Pastry Sugestion 5,00 €
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TO DRINK

Purified Water

Sitll 0,375/0,75 lt 1,50€ /2,50 €

Sparkling 0

,375/0,75 1t 1,60€ /2,80 €

Mineral Water %

Still Water 2,00 €
Pedras / Castelo 2,50 €
Perrier 2,50 €
Frize Limao /lemon sparkling water) 2,50 €
Soft Drinks
Coca-Cola 3,00 €
Kima de Maracuja @ 3,00 €
Regional Passion Fruit Soda
Fanta Laranja 3,00 €
Sprite 3,00 €
Fruit Juices 3,00 €
Tonic Water 3,00 €
Ginger Ale 3,00 €
Home-Made Ice Tea (regional tea) 3,50 €
Home-Made Lemonade 3,50 €
Fresh Orange Juice 4,50 €
Fruit Milkshake 7,00 €
Milk, Fresh Seasonal Fruit
Coffee
Nespresso

Expresso - Decaff 1,80 €

Cappuccino 3,00 €

Latte Macchiato 2,80 €

Black Coffee 3,50 €
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Coffee Specials
Hot

Almond Coffee
Nespresso, Almond Liquer, Milk, Cream

Irish Coffee
Nespresso, Irish whiskey, cream

Iced

Strawberry Slush
Nespresso, strawberrys, vanilla, ice

Tiramisu
Nespresso, milk chocolate ice cream, mulata
cookie

Chocolate Dream
Nespresso, chocolate ice cream, cream,
chocolate

Iced Cappuccino
Nespresso, milk, cocoa, ice

Hot Chocolate
Classic
White Chocolate and Pineapple (vegan)

Orange and Cinnamon

Tea Service

Afternoon Tea
Served from 4h00 pm to 6h00 pm

4,50 €

7,00 €

4,00 €

4,00 €

4,00 €

4,00 €

4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €

One Tea of your choice, smoked salmon and creamy cheese mini
sandwich, scones with jam, mini pastry from our selection.

For 1 person

For 2 people

8,00 €
12,00 €
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Tea and Infusions a La Carte

Tea

Green Hysson Gorreana @ 3,50 €
Green & Jasmin Canto 3,50 €
Black Orange Pekoe Gorreana @ 3,50 €
Earl Grey Canto 3,50 €
Pai Mu Tan 3,50 €
White Tea China

Infusions

Linden Tree 3,50 €
Mint 3,50 €
Camomile 3,50 €
Orange Flower 3,50 €
Rose Buds 3,50 €

Tisanes and Rooibos

Tisane Red Fruits 3,50 €
Hibiscus, wild rose, apple, cherries, raspberry,
strawberries, natural aromas of red fruits

Tisane Relax 3,50 €
Cinnamon, ginger, pieces of pineapple,

licorice, orange peel, hibiscus, cloves, hops,

small blackberry leaves, chamomile, red

pepper, fennel, cardamom

Yogi Inspiration 3,50 €
Cinnamon, cloves, ginger, red pepper,

cardamom

Rooibos Caramel Delight 3,50 €

Rooibos, piece of caramel, pieces of vanilla,
natural aromas of caramel
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Beer Draft
Regional Beer Especial @
Small 0.20 lt 2,50 €
Medium 0.30 [t 3,50 €
Large 0.50 lt 5,00 €
Portuguese Beer Super Bock - Original
Small 0.20 t 2,40 €
Medium 0.30 lt 3,20€
Large 0.50 It 4,80 €

Bottled Beer
Munich (black) 0.33 lt 3,50 €
Alcohol free Beer 0.33 It 3,00 €

Regional Craft Beer

Korisca APA 0.33 lt- Regional Craft Beer 5,00 €
Korisca Stout 0.33 lt Regional Craft Stout 5,00 €
Beer

Korisca de Trigo Hefeweizen Wilma 0.33 t 5,00 €

Regional Craft Weiss Beer

Wine by the Glass

Azoris Selection White /Red 5,00 €
Regional White / Red 6,00 €
Rosé 6,00 €
Sparkling 6,00 €
Chardonnay 6,00 €
Syrah 6,00 €
Cabernet Sauvignon 6,00 €
Aperitifs
Martini Dry, Bianco, Rosso - 6 cl 4,50 €
Aperol - 5 cl 6,00 €
Campari - 5 cl 6,00 €
Ricard - 4 cl 6,00 €
Fernet Branca - 4 cl 6,00 €
Pernod - 4 cl 6,00 €
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Fortified Wines - 6 cl

Lajido Superior Seco @ 6,00 €
(Regional Pico)

Moscatel Roxo de SetUbal Superior 10 Years 7,50 €
Bacalhoa

Madeira HH Verdelho 10 Anos / Years 7,50 €
Tio Pepe Fino Mui Seco 6,00 €
(Jerez/Sherry)

Port Wine

Dry White, Tawny, Ruby 5,00 €
Old Tawny 10 Years 7,50 €
Old Tawny 20 Years 14,00 €

Liqueurs- 4 cl
Regional

Passion Fruit, Pineapple, Blackberry, Aniseed @ 4,50 €

National
Améndoa Amarga 4,50 €
Licor Beirao 5,00 €
Ginja Amar Premium (Ginginha) 5,00 €

Imported
Safari 5,00 €
Malibu 5,00 €
Pisang Ambon 5,00 €
Baileys 6,00 €
Disaronno Amaretto 6,00 €
Frangélico 6,00 €
Dom Benedictine 7,50 €
Galliano L’Autentico 7,00 €
Limoncello Villa Massa 7,00 €
Cointreau 7,00 €
Drambuie 7,00 €
Kahllua Coffee Liquer 5,50 €
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Sheridan’s 7,00 €
Jagermeister 7,00 €
Southern Comfort 7,50 €
Chambord Black Raspberry 10,00 €
Grand Marnier 7,50 €
Saint Germain 12,00 €
Chartreuse Verde 12,00 €

Spirits- 4 cl

Aldeia Velha Bagaceira 5,50 €
Brandy Constantino 5,50 €
Tequilla*

Tequilla Plata 6,00 €
Tequilla Reposado 8,00 €
Vodka*

Smirnoff 5,00 €
Absolut 6,50 €
Grey Goose 12,00 €
Rum*

Zacapa XO Solera Gran Reserva Especial 24,00 €
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 12,00 €
Plantation Barbados 5 Anos 7,00 €
Havana Club Anejo 7 Anos 9,00 €
Bacardi Carta Blanca 5,50 €
Captain Morgan Black 6,00 €

* When accompanied with soft drinks,
water or juices should be added their value.
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Gin
Gin Tonic
Gordon’s Gin, Tonic, lemon

Azor Gin
Gin, Tonic Fever Tree Elderflower, green
apple, cardamom

G’Vine Florasion
Gin, Fever Tree Indian Tonic and grapes

Rocha Negra
Gin, Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic, basalt
rock, rangpur lime

Monkey 47
Gin, Fever Tree Indian Tonic, orange, hibiscus

Gin Mare
Gin, Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic, orange,
rosemary

Hendricks
Gin, Fever Tree Indian Tonic, cucumber, rose
petals

Azor Gin Reserva
Gin, Fever Tree Indian Tonic, grapefruit

Tanqueray n° 10
Gin, Fever Tree Indian Tonic, grapefruit

Martin Miller’s
Gin, Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic, black
pepper, strawberry

Old Brandies

Mulher de Capote Velhissima
(regional Sao Miguel)

Adega Velha XO 12

C.R.F. Reserva

Magistra- DOC Lourinha- Herdade do Esporao
DOC Lourinha XO

Macieira XO

8,00 €

12,00 €

15,00 €

10,00 €

18,00 €

14,00 €

15,00 €

17,00 €

12,00 €

14,00 €

7,00 €

12,00 €
6,50 €
25,00 €

15,00 €
12,00 €
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Cognac / Armagnac / Calvados

Henessy V.S. 10,00 €
Henessy X.O. 30,00 €
Courvoisier V.S.0.P. 11,00 €
Armagnac Chabot XO Gold Coeur 12,00 €
Calvados Berneroy XO 12,00 €

Whiskys - 4 cl
Blended Scotch Whisky

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 30 30,00 €
Johnnie Walker Swing 12,00 €
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 8,00 €
Johnnie Walker Red Label 6,00 €
J&B Rare 5,50 €
Famous Grouse 5,50 €

Escocia Malte

LowLands

Auchentoshan 18,00 €
Triple distilled, three woods

HighLands
Dalwhinnie 15 yrs 15,00 €
From the highest distillery in Scotland
Islay
Laphroaig 18,00 €

Matured in bourbon barrels, quarter casks and
finished in European oak

Islands
Talisker Dark Storm 20,00 €
Matured in charred casks
Speyside
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Glenfiddich 12
Matured in the finnest oloroso sherry and
bourbon casks

Macallan Ruby
Exclusively matured in sherry oak casks

Ornev Islands
Highland Park 12

Viking Honour

Irlanda
Blended Irish
Jameson

Jameson 12
Irlanda Malte

Bushmills Malte 21
Triple distilled, matured in oloroso sherry,
bourbon and Madeira casks

US Whiskey
Jack Daniels (old n.7 Brand)

Jim Beam

Bulleit Rye Bourbon
Canada Whisky
Canadian Club

Japao Whisky

The Kurayoshi Pure Malt 12

10,00 €

30,00 €

14,00 €

7,00 €
10,00 €

25,00 €

7,00 €
6,00 €

9,00 €

6,00 €

25,00 €
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Cocktails

All Time Classics

Margarita
Tequilla, triple sec, lemon juice

Gin Basil Smash
Gin, basil, lemon

Negroni
Gin, rosso vermouth, campari

Daiquiri
Rum, lemon juice, sugar

Expresso Martini
Vodka, coffee liquer, expresso coffee,
sugar syrup

Caipirinha
Cachaca, lime, brown sugar

Blue Hawaiian
Rum, coconut liqueur, blue curacao,
almond liquer, pineapple juice

Long Island Ice Tea
Vodka, gin, tequilla, triple sec, lemon
juice, coke

Pina Colada
Rum, coco syrup, almond liquer, pineapple

Singapore Sling

Gin, cherry liquer, dom benedictine,
grenadine, pineapple and lime juices,
angostura bitter

Moscow Mule

Vodka, lime, ginger beer
Mojito

Rum, lime, sugar, soda, mint

8,50 €

8,50 €

8,50 €

8,50 €

8,50 €

8,50 €

8,50 €

8,50 €

8,50 €

8,50 €

8,50 €

8,50 €
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Inspiracao do Barman

Azoris Royal Garden
Vodka, blue curacau, falernum, pineapple
cardamom, egg white

Apple Gin
Gin, triple sec, apple and melon liquer, sugar
syrup, apple and lemon juice

Azorean Girl

Rum, passion fruit liqueur, safari, passion fruit
juice, lemon juice, almond liqueur, Rosemary,
grenadine

Sao Miguel Essence
Gin, triple sec, falernum, pineapple liquer,
pineapple, passion fruit, ginger, lime, basil

Harvest
Pico Lajido, Dom Benedictine, Cherry Brandy,
lime, ginger foam

Velho Acoriano
Old Brandy Mulher de Capote Velhissima,
champanhe sour, lime, mint, ginger beer

Creamy Temptation
Baileysm Amareto Disarono, banana liquer
Frangélico, cream

Tequilla Sunset
Tequila, strawberry, lime, passion fruit,
cardamom, mint

Honey Mojito
Rum, honey and seasonal fruit at your choice

Mocktails

Mocktails contain Distilled Non-Alcoholic Spirits

Fruit de La Passion
Seedlip Groove 42, Passion Fruit, Basil and
Grenadine

Natur
Seedlip Garden 108, Cucumber, Lima and Mint,
Lemongrass syrup

AppleGini

Gin Azor Zero, Apple, Passion Fruit, Tabasco
Kiwirinha

Seedlip Garden 108, Kiwi, Lime, Passion Fruit,
Felarnum, Sprite

10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

Azoris Royal Garden | rececao.royal@azorishotels.com | (+351) 296 307 300*

*Call to national landline


mailto:rececao.royal@azorishotels.com

A AZORIS ROYAL GARDEN
LEISURE & CONFERENCE HOTEL * * * *

Food and beverage may contain allergens. Information on request.
VAT included. A Complaint book is available.
This establishment is supported by the Support Program for Restaurants and
Hospitality for the Acquisition of Azorean Products.

BACK TO WEBSITE

V10.29.10.2024 Azoris Royal Garden | rececao.royal@azorishotels.com | (+351) 296 307 300*

*Call to national landline


mailto:rececao.royal@azorishotels.com

